19. Bergmarathon
"Rund um den Traunsee"
07. Jul 07

Die Teilnehmer

NR Familienname
Zeit
Gesamtdistanz Frauen

141 Antoni

98 Baumgartner

81 Baumgartner
229 Friihwirth
172 Heidinger

51 Hirtzy

43 Hoérandtner, Mag.
198 Juda

71 Kilian

122 Krenn

37 Kroiss

123 Kronberger
157 Miinch

117 Pirstinger

82 Pollak

62 Rastinger

87 Scherbaum
193 Staufer

93 Stottinger

Gesamtdistanz Méanner

205 Aichhorn, Mag.
133 Aichinger, DI

39 Anzengruber

85 Asamer

73 Asamer

124 Aschenberger
202 Aschenberger, Ing.
132 Astleithner
134 Auer

36 Auer, DI

59 Baldinger
102 Barker

145 Bauer

173 Bauer

174 Bauer

112 Becksteiner

64 Benz

115 Berger, Dr.
213 Bieregger
224 Bochsbichler
231 Bracher

Vorname

Karin
Margit
Karin
Hannelore
Nina
Margit
Andrea
Martina
Alexandra
Elisabeth
Michaela
Daniela
Gerlinde
Gabriele
Eva

Beate
Margot
Birgit
Franziska

Markus
Dominik
Friedrich
Franz
Hubert
Franz
Werner
Alois
Franz
Peter
Johann
Richard
Josef
Christian
Walter
Daniel
Roman
Helmut
Herbert
Thomas
Franz

IG

69 A
63 A
83 A
61 A
86 A
63 A
71 A
76 1
59D
55 A
75 A
81 A
68 A
61 A
83 A
74 A
70 A
67 A
49 A

72 A
68 A
59 A
56 A
53 A
79 A
79 A
72 A
51 A
77 A
63 A
62 A
53 A
84 A
56 A
80 A
72 A
63 A
55 A
69 A
62 A

Wohnort

Traunkirchen
Eberstalzell
Roitham
Roitham
Gmunden

Graz

Pram
Terlan/Siebeneich
Wiesbaden
Wels

Timelkam
Gmunden
Vd6cklabruck
Deutschfeistritz
Roitham
Gmunden
Scharnstein
Pinsdorf
Ebensee

Kleinarl

Wien
Haag/Hausruck
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Frankenburg
Vocklamarkt
Bad Zell
Eferding
Eferding
Roitham
Haag/Hausruck
Gunskirchen
Gmunden
Gmunden
Schwanenstadt
Wien
Altmiinster
Sattledt
Ebensee
Laakirchen

Lauf-

out

out

out

out

out

14:03
11:32

13:57
12:04
11:17

12:43

14:00
14:27
11:56
15:28
14:03

11:50
11:45
12:48
12:37

10:33
11:20
10:11
11:08
11:32
11:20
08:52
09:37
14:12
12:40
11:45
15:54
10:25
12:04

16:38
12:21
18:37
11:22
09:46
13:57



211 Braig
104 Breitwieser
197 Brunner
56 Buchinger
76 Chmel
6 Daporta
31 Dautermann
199 Demolsky
80 Derflinger
226 Derflinger
33 Ebretsteiner
54 Ecker
22 Eder
208 Eibl
246 Endelweber
159 Erndl
150 Feichtinger
242 Felber
121 Flandorfer
225 Forstinger
191 Freyhammer
44 Fritsch
228 Friihwirth
223 Gammer
196 Gottsmann
245 Greunz
75 GreuBing
24 Gruber
9 Gruber
178 Haas
187 Hain, Mag.
65 Héauller
14 Heinig
119 Heinrich
179 Heinrich
50 Hirtzy
222 Hochhauser
92 Hof
140 Holzinger
233 Holzinger
127 Holzinger
34 Hrouda
185 Huber, Ing.
35 Huemer
23 Huemer, Dr.
128 Humer
72 Humer
91 Humer
221 Itzinger
250 Jager
57 Jahn
68 Kaiser
243 Kann

Georg
Roman
Ludwig
Harald
Christian
Harald
Dieter
Gerald
Harald
Roland
Ernst
Dieter
Fritz
Peter
Severin
Christian
Karl

Otto
Gerhart
Stefan
Dietmar
Christian
Rudolf
Christoph
Alexander
Hans Peter
Werner
Martin
Roman
Stefan
Christoph
Andreas
Marcel
Gerhard
Franz
Franz
Christian
Paul
Johann
Karl
Johann
Gerhard
Helmut
Thomas
Fritz
Ernst
Manfred
Franz
Josef
Gerhard
Henry
Felix
Christoph

65 D
80 A
611
71 A
62 A
711
67 A
79 A
67 A
77 A
66 A
68 A
69 A
70 A
76 A
70 A
52 A
58 A
62 A
78 A
72 A
61 A
62 A
75 A
70 A
66 A
60 A
64 A
64 A
69 A
73 A
71 D
81 D
65 A
55 A
58 A
64 A
58 A
67 A
61 A
62 A
62 A
65 A
65 A
59 A
53 A
61 A
60 A
62 A
71 A
62 D
65 A
75 A

GieBen
Schwanenstadt
Terlan/Siebeneich
Pinsdorf

Wien

Brixen

Regau

Ohling
Kematen/Krems
Ohlsdorf
Luftenberg
Linz

Zipf

Oggau
Krems-Stein
Ried/Innkreis
Gmunden
Altmiinster
Wien

Roitham
Windischgarsten
Kirchdorf
Roitham
Garsten

Regau
Neukirchen/Altmiinster
Micheldorf
Wilhering
Laakirchen
Mehrnbach
Linz
Albaching
Cottbus
Pressbaum
Gmunden
Graz

Wels
Neumarkt
Gschwandt
Lichtenberg
Gramastetten
Oberweis
Ohlsdorf
Windischgarsten
Gmunden
Ungenach
Schwanenstadt
Grieskirchen
St. Georgen
Esternberg
Delitzsch

Haid
Gmunden

out

out

out

out

out
out

out

out

out
out

12:53
09:49
14:33
15:54
12:55
10:02
14:43
10:26
11:47

12:28
12:28
11:27

12:52
12:43

16:44

09:34
13:57
17:23

18:29
11:55
11:12
12:53
13:27
12:31
18:52
15:14
13:08

18:23
10:03
15:13
08:35
15:42
17:07
11:50
10:30
15:26
11:11
08:38
09:26
11:52
10:25
14:12
16:28



181 Kastenhuber
247 Kern
209 Kern
137 Kindl
7 Kiss
168 Kladensky
235 Kob
103 Kostersitz, Dr.
46 Krammer
151 Kranabitl
146 Krichbaum
189 Kriechhammer
167 Kriegner
156 Kritzinger
206 Kurz
27 Kurz
26 Kurz
219 Landsteiner
77 Lang
13 Lang
153 Leiss
180 Leitner
217 Leitner
41 Lengauer
148 Lengauer
66 Lenz
236 Lienbacher
244 Loidl
194 Madl
47 Mair
61 Mayr
55 Mayrhofer
248 Miicke
240 Nauser
2 Neuhofer
143 Neumiiller, Dr.
111 Nickl
188 Nowak, Mag.
70 Oberhauser
109 Obermayr
139 Pachinger
78 Pangerl, Ing.
17 Paul
249 Peischl
38 Perchtold
110 Pesendorfer
149 Pesendorfer
116 Pirstinger
86 Plasser
83 Pollak
118 Port
234 Prandstetter
28 Prielinger

Thomas
Ludwig
Hannes
Wolfgang
Miklos
Josef
Martin
Elmar
Josef
Hans
Christoph
Bernd
Heinz
Helmut
Reinhard
Wolfgang
Rupert
Christian
August
Reinhard
Klaus
Alois
Wilhelm
Josef
Johannes
Sandro
Georg
Benjamin
Josef
Helmut
Johann
Martin
Dietmar
Thomas
Oskar
Johannes
Bill

Josef
Rene
Friedrich E.
Kurt
Christoph
Robert
Otto

Paul
Franz
Ferdinand
Adolf
Franz
Florian
Manfred
Mathias
Kurt

75 A
58D
73 A
63 D
72 H
48 A
63 A
59 A
58 A
61 A
65 A
79 A
63 A
56 A
60 A
78 A
48 A
69 A
63 A
63 A
63 A
62 A
56 A
57 A
61 A
76 A
60 A
87 A
78 A
55 A
60 A
67 A
62 D
62 A
60 A
66 A
54 D
62 A
81 A
60 A
66 A
74 A
62 A
64 A
78 A
60 A
67 A
66 A
79 A
80 A
64 D
77 A
62 A

Laakirchen
Soyen

Oggau
Krailling
Budapest
Perchtoldsdorf
Salzburg
Altmiinster
Unterpremstétten
Hallein
Neukirchen/Vockla
Obertrum
Haslach
Neukirchen/Vockla
Kirchham
Kirchham
Kirchham

Wien
Breitenaich
Oberneukirchen
Vorchdorf
Weyregg
Altmiinster

Bad Zell

St. Pantaleon
Wien

Golling
Neukirchen/Altmiinster
Linz
Haag/Hausruck
Gampern
Leonding
Kerschdorf (D)
Wien

Linz

Ungenach
Belzig

Linz

Linz

Attnang-P.
Seewalchen
Ohlsdorf

Linz

Ollerdorf
Neukirchen
Regau
Neukirchen/Altmiinster
Deutschfeistritz
Traunkirchen
Altmiinster
Kaufbeuren
Linz

Roitham

out

out

out

out

out

16:13

13:59
11:49
13:39
09:53

14:03
11:50

09:24
11:20
11:17
13:44
14:06
14:24
16:44
11:24
13:41
11:32
08:55
09:59
13:02
16:11
15:14
10:35
18:29
12:58
11:53

13:57
16:13
15:23
16:52
13:39
16:53
18:41
10:51
12:49
09:17
12:56
10:28
11:31
11:07
12:49
16:46
09:57
16:36
16:07
17:54
12:52
12:47



107 Protsch
19 Piilzl
101 Pirimayr
15 Raffelsberger
63 Rastinger
48 Rauchdobler
20 Raudaschl
49 Regl
184 Reinmiiller
40 Reisinger
114 Ressar
136 Riederer
120 Riedl
67 Roil
237 Roth
204 Sams
42 Schipfer
220 Schmidthaler
16 Schmitz
164 Schneider
232 Schobesberger
18 Schoéllhuber
131 Schuster
207 Schwarz
84 Schwingshandl
4 Siegl
175 Sir
88 Six
113 Six
11 Sperrer
99 Spiessberger
106 Spiessberger, DI
95 Spitzbart
69 Stallinger
177 Steinbauer, Dr.
1 Steindl
138 Steiner
144 Steinhuber
30 Stockinger
183 Stocklmayr

Thomas
Klemens
Rudolf
Hannes
Gerhard
Rudolf
Roland
Walter
Volker
Jiirgen
Heinz-Jiirgen
Willi
Wolfgang
Klaudius
Giinter
Giinter
Karl
Friedrich
Kunibert
Giselher
Markus
Daniel
Jiirgen
Hubert
Otto
Thomas
Vladimir
Christian
Andreas
Gary
Josef
Kurt
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Robert
Reinhart
Dominik
Herbert
Alexander
Bernd

155 Stranzinger-Mayrh: Anton

52 Strasser
89 Streibl
5 Tockner
160 Trautwein
74 Treml
32 Velebit
45 Volk , Mag.
12 Wagemann
147 Wagner
152 Weber
158 Weichart
142 Wiesauer

Franz
Wolfgang
Franz
Ferdinand
Andreas
Drago
Christian
Eberhard
Erwin
Reinhart
Jiirgen
Walter

84 A
79 A
65 A
50 A
73 A
67 A
77 A
58 A
59 A
67 A
68 A
69 A
70 A
64 A
63 A
69 A
67 A
60 A
55D
63 D
77 A
75 A
75 A
76 A
63 A
62 A
74 CZ
79 A
65 A
64 A
48 A
61 A
66 A
67 A
67 A
57 A
78 A
66 A
68 A
75 A
68 A
49 A
72 A
68 A
45 A
73 A
61 A
64 A
52D
60 A
66 A
64 A
55 A

Haag/Hausruck
Steyrermiihl
Vorchdorf
Gmunden
Gmunden
Haag/Hausruck
Vocklamarkt
Senftenbach
Neukirchen/Vockla
Ebensee
Traun
Ebensee
Lenzing
Grieskirchen
Wien

Bad Ischl
Raaba
Ternberg
Geratsried
Traunstein
Rutzenmoos
Gschwandt
Bad Zell
Oggau
Thalheim b.W.
Ebensee
Benesov
Neukirchen
Neukirchen
Schorfling
Pinsdorf
Attnang-P.
Oberweis
Pfaffing

Wels
Ansfelden
Fornach
Atzbach

Zipf

Wien
Frankenmarkt
Luftenberg
Neukirchen
Micheldorf
Griinau
Pinsdorf
Traun

Graz

Berlin
Waizenkirchen
Vorchdorf
Regau
Attnang-Puchheim

out

out

out

out

out

out

10:29
13:57
13:49
11:51
08:32
13:26
10:23
12:38
12:33

14:13
07:54
11:55
12:17
15:23
10:25
10:17
09:19

09:00
10:54
09:02
11:23
14:27
11:32

08:19
11:07
10:57
14:44
13:35

11:27
10:11
14:16
14:33
10:12
09:35
12:41
11:43
16:53
10:25
15:07
16:17
09:48
14:16
14:13
15:20

11:32
15:20
13:39



21 Wik, DI Alexander
108 Wolfsgruber Meinhard
200 Zanghellini Ronald
154 Zauner Norbert
195 Zelenka Walter
125 Zimmer Johannes
162 Zobl Martin

Halbmarathon Gmunden-Ebensee Frauen
363 Auberger Claudia
357 Aumayr Bettina
332 Austaller Nina
312 Bergerweil3 Vera
362 Grof Gerlinde
347 Hofinger Brigitte
308 Hormandinger Walpurga
352 Kabicher Regina
307 Mairinger Birgit
361 Malle Stefanie
345 Moser Theresa
371 Reiter Anita
366 Traubenek Josefine
322 Trippacher Roswitha
300 Viehberger Manuela
356 Waldl Elfi

Halbmarathon Gmunden-Ebensee Ménner
349 Asamer, Dr. Manfred
305 Auer Christian
355 Breneis Peter
360 Briindl Markus
320 Burgstaller Michael
350 Danner, Mag. Thomas
317 Dorner Thomas
335 Franzwa Joachim
316 Gerstorfer Gregor
329 Gillesberger Karl
368 Grabner Siegfried
346 Grabner Thomas
326 Grafinger Andreas
341 Greslehner, Dr. Andreas
330 Grill Martin
343 Hasenauer Paul
323 Heissl Josef
344 Helletzgruber, Mag Gerhard
309 Hohn, Dr. Christoph
348 Huemer Franz
304 Hurch-Idl Bert
327 Jedinger Johann
358 Kapeller Friedrich
314 Kemptner Josef
372 Kirchmeyr Sebastian
325 Kronberger Fritz
306 Kutil Karlheinz
331 Lehner Hans Peter

70 A
73 A
66 A
63 A
62 A
81 A
64 A

64 A
70 A
83 A
65 A
42 A
51 A
53 A
82 A
76 A
55 A
81 A
72 A
36 A
54 A
67 A
76 A

62 A
67 A
58 A
85 A
69 A
67 A
72 A
77 A
82 A
65 A
74 A
77 A
70 A
53 A
80 A
61 A
59 A
66 A
62 A
57 A
63 A
68 A
45 A
65 A
87 A
49 A
69 A
69 A

Griinau
Vocklamarkt
Gunskirchen
Vocklabruck
Wien
Vorchdorf
Desselbrunn

Vocklabruck
Pinsdorf
Taiskirchen

Tristach

Klagenfurt

Wels

Gmunden

Hohe Wand

Attnang

Feistritz im Rosental

Neukirchen/Altmiinster

Pinsdorf
Ried/I.
Neukirchen
Wien
Gmunden

Ohlsdorf
Gschwandt
Gmunden
Salzburg
Pinsdorf
Gmunden
Neukirchen/Lambach
St. Martin/Innkreis
Gmunden
Laakirchen
Ohlsdorf
Roitham
Obrweis

Wien

Gmunden
Gries/Pinzgau
Roitham

Wien

Gmunden
Ohlsdorf
Gampern
Ottnang
Neuhofen/Krems
Riistorf
Gschwandt
Gmunden

Linz
Traunkirchen

out

out

out

11:12
10:35
10:47
14:05
12:56

07:43
08:17
10:01
06:23
09:42

06:55
06:46
06:55
06:36
08:20
06:51
10:36
06:35
09:09
08:17

08:49
06:42
08:11
05:16
06:42
07:27
04:59
10:07
08:44
06:34
06:32
06:42
04:27
06:41
05:47
05:12
07:59
06:48
09:15
08:49
05:28
06:22
10:59
06:02
06:23
06:25
06:51
08:03



315 Mair Stefan 66 A Tristach 06:23
301 Maurer Thomas 65 A Linz out

370 Micholt Alain 66 A Pinsdorf 06:35
338 Neuhuber Roland 56 A Ohlsdorf 08:49
374 Novosel Mario 63 A Wien 11:12
340 Oppenauer Josef 62 A Engerwitzdorf 05:28
333 Pamminger Johann 55 A Gmunden out

328 Pesendorfer Roman 68 A Altmiinster 08:03
354 Plank Josef 63 A Knittelfeld 08:23
336 Potzlberger Wolfgang 74 A Roitham 07:06
342 Riederer Peter 63 A St.Florian 06:23
319 Riedl Bernhard 68 A Vocklabruck 06:43
324 Schatzl Hans 40 A Laakirchen 07:04
302 Schauer Hermann 59 A Ohlsdorf 04:58
337 Schauer Herbert 62 A Haag/Hausruck 10:36
351 Schmid Rudolf 59 A Penk 05:50
310 Schober Udo 42 A Linz 08:30
311 Spitzbart Martin 79 A Gmunden 06:07
303 Stadlmayr Ernst 60 A Laakirchen 07:54
359 Wallaberger Horst 68 A Ohlsdorf 05:26
313 Weinheimer Ernst 67 A Vorchdorf 08:34
353 Willig Peter 91 A Gschwandt 06:42

Halbmarathon Ebensee-Gmunden Frauen

435 Albeseder Judith 71 A Laakirchen 05:14
423 Csok Katalin 71 A Eberstalzell 06:28
429 Erlinger Aloisia 49 A Gmunden 11:06
412 Kroi3 Silvia 81 A Strall/Attergau 05:56
428 Kronberger Anna 93 A Gmunden 04:57
459 Kronberger Manuela 79 A Gmunden 05:04
420 Lehmann Sabine 69 A Kirchham 07:31
434 Maier Doris 62 A Altmiinster 07:31
475 Mitter Claudia 79 A Regau 04:43
468 Mitterbauer Magdalena 74 A Gmunden out

408 Pesendorfer Bernadette 84 A Neukirchen/Altmiinster 06:47
407 Pesendorfer Magdalena 86 A Neukirchen/Altmiinster 06:47
433 Rauscher Karin 65 A Vorchdorf 07:31
443 Schustereder, Mag. Karin 70 A Gmunden 04:39
479 Sommerer Magdalena 84 A Laakirchen out

432 Spitzer Sonja 70 A Ebensee 05:23

Halbmarathon Ebensee-Gmunden Ménner

454 Baumgartner Stefan 84 A Steyr 04:25
453 Baumgartner, Dr. Markus 73 A Steyr 04:55
478 Burian Peter 75 A Ebensee 04:07
441 Didmon Gerhard 63 A Schwanenstadt 04:41
414 Danner, Ing. Christian 68 A Ohlsdorf 06:26
460 Derfler Wolfgang 60 A Ebensee 04:21
427 Druckenthaner Helmut 75 A Altmiinster 05:12
474 Eder Jiirgen 82 A Gschwandt 03:32
426 Felber Hans 47 A Pinsdorf 05:12
419 Flandorfer Leopold 63 A Tulln 07:27
417 Gliick Harald 65 A Wien 05:40
411 Heissenberger Eberhard 67 A Gampern 04:30
470 Hemetsberger Franz 66 A Ebensee 04:04



401 Hrouda

424 Humer

400 Kann

483 Kofler

457 Konigsmaier, Mag.
409 Kreuzer

458 Kronberger
455 Kuba

463 Kvas

418 Lachner

425 Laimer

447 Littig

448 Littig

406 Mittendorfer
451 Moser

444 Miihlegger
440 Neubock
439 Pamminger
467 Petz

481 Prétorius
450 Proll

404 Piilzl

484 Rachbauer
442 Raffelsberger
445 Rauber

452 Reischauer
449 Riihlinger
416 Schachinger, Ing.
413 Schedenig
446 Schiffbanker
482 Schogl

461 Schwaiger
466 Schwarzbock
464 Spitzbart
415 Starzer

476 Thalhammer
462 Tiefenthaler
477 Tratberger
471 Trommelschldger
465 Truhlar

422 Viechtbauer
473 Wambacher
421 Weingértner
430 WeiBhéupl
405 Zehetner
456 Zillner

Engelbert
Rudi
Stefan
Richard
Bernhard
Franz
Marko
Thomas
Claus
Georg
Markus
Franz
Stefan
Alois
Stefan
Peter
Horst
Johann
Peter
Antonius
Wolfgang
Rudolf
Manfred
Andreas
Roland
Herwig
Claus
Giinter
Martin
Karl
Franz
Johannes
Helmut
Patrik
Hubert
Rudolf
Christian
Jiirgen
Gerhard
Thomas
Franz
Siegfried
Friedrich
Alois
Ernst
Thomas

57 A
56 A
73 A
63 A
68 A
75 A
75 A
65 A
63 A
80 A
88 A
60 A
93 A
77 A
75 A
65 A
63 A
58 A
59 A
66 A
61 A
52 A
65 A
85 A
76 A
39 A
63 A
57 A
80 A
79 A
57 A
59 A
68 A
89 A
60 A
70 A
59 A
76 A
62 A
65 A
39 A
61 A
56 A
68 A
74 A
65 A

Vocklabruck
Schwanenstadt
Gmunden
Laakirchen
Ebensee
Neukirchen/Altmiinster
Gmunden
Wilhering
Wien

Salzburg
Ohlsdorf
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Altmiinster
Gmunden
Neukirchen/Altmiinster
Ebensee
Gschwandt
Gmunden
Wien
Gmunden
Steyrermiihl
Eugendorf
Ohlsdorf
Pinsdorf
Ebensee
Oberweis
Altmiinster
Gmunden
Ohlsdorf
Ohlsdorf
Ebensee
Schwanenstadt
Laakirchen
Thomasroith
Ohlsdorf
Vorchdorf
Gmunden

Bad Wimsbach
Gallneukirchen
Laakirchen
Gunskirchen
Kirchham
Gmunden
Neukirchen/Lambach
Altmiinster

06:12
04:22
08:03
05:51
03:32
05:12
04:35
05:03
07:27
05:09
06:41
05:43
05:43
05:54
07:08
07:31
07:44
04:29
05:24
04:38
04:45
07:13
10:04
05:23
05:57
05:34
04:45
06:26
06:47
05:23
04:16
05:30
04:06
05:27
04:13
05:23
03:23
05:23
07:31
05:18
07:31
05:05
07:31
09:43
03:23
04:50



